



REGD. OFFICE : 534, SARDAR VALLABHBHAI PATEL ROAD, MUMBAI - 400 007. PHONE : 23612195 • FAX : 23634527
CIN : L74999MH1919PLC000557, E-mail : bcma@bcma.in, Website : www.bcma.in

Ref. No. : BCMA: SEC: 2023
Date : February 15, 2023

BSE Ltd.,
Corporate Relations Department
1st floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Bldg., P. J. Tower,
Mumbai - 400 001.
Fax: 22723121/2039/2037
BSE Scrip Code - 501430

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Published copy of Un-audited (Reviewed) Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2022 as per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Further to our submission of the Un-audited (Reviewed) Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31 2022 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith copies of newspaper cuttings of Unaudited (Reviewed) Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended on December 31, 2022, published in The Financial Express in all editions and Mumbai Lakshdeep on Wednesday, February 15, 2023.

Please take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Bombay Cycle & Motor Agency Limited

Chirag C. Doshi
Chairman & Managing Director

Encl.: As Above

SHREM INFRA STRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U45100MH2014PTC254839
Registered Office: 1101 VIRAJ TOWERS, JN OF ANDHERI KURLA ROAD W. E. HIGH WAY, ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400093
website www.shrem.in, e-mail: shremgroup@shrem.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2022

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	529,119	501,384	1,020,128
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	455,006	968,258	20,050,695
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	455,006	968,258	20,050,695
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	408,934	865,923	19,927,403
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	801,248	1,965,076	21,530,892
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	800,000	800,000	800,000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	24,362,572	20,715,534	21,634,688
8	Securities Premium Account	760,852	760,852	760,852
9	Net worth	25,923,491	22,276,386	23,195,606
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	5,095,234	2,990,468	6,725,625
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.20	0.13	0.29
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic:	10.02	24.56	269.14
	2. Diluted:	10.02	24.56	269.14
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	449,000	494,000	494,000
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.89	531.53	86.43
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.90	28.76	5.92

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange - National Stock Exchange (NSE) website "www.nseindia.com" and Company's website "www.shrem.in".
 - For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the stock exchange (NSE) and can be accessed on the www.nseindia.com and Company's website "www.shrem.in".
 - Previous period figure have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / year classification / disclosures.
 - The figures for the quarter ended 31st December, 2022 and 31st, December 2021 as reported in these financial results, are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures in respect of the year to date figures upto nine months and unaudited figures upto half year of the relevant financial years.

Sd/-
Director
Nitan Chhatwal
DIN: 00115575

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414
Regd. Office: 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi-110 015
Ph. No.: (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax : (011) 25928118, 45021982
Email Id.: investorcare@nalwasons.com, Website: www.nalwasons.com
Branch Office : O.P. Jindal Marg, Hisar- 125005, Haryana

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in lakh, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		For the Quarter ended		For the Nine Months ended		For the Year ended	
		31 st December 2022	30 th September 2022	31 st December 2021	31 st December 2022	31 st December 2021	31 st March 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	1811.13	9696.34	630.9	12268.61	8109.84	9307.38
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	727.88	9672.22	873.44	11639.05	7281.53	8035.75
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	727.49	9672.26	872.79	11637.81	7233.04	7986.87
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	554.84	7223.12	833.86	8701.23	5887.4	6586.37
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	133280.87	45412.8	(80957.03)	6396.05	242392.18	283658.14
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	793401.57
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	10.8	140.63	16.24	169.41	114.63	128.24
	2. Diluted:	10.8	140.63	16.24	169.41	114.63	128.24

- Notes :-**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwasons.com) and websites of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com).
 - Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (LODR):

Particulars	Standalone					
	For the Quarter ended		For the Nine Months ended		For the Year ended	
	31 st December, 2022	30 th September, 2022	31 st December, 2021	31 st December, 2022	31 st December, 2021	31 st March 2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	534.83	9409.56	370.38	10412.48	6018.98	6814.95
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	558.27	9390.72	630.92	10335.76	6279.34	7016.34
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	558.27	9390.72	630.92	10335.76	6279.34	7016.34
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	420.56	7000.15	652.65	7702.2	5125.27	5636.11

- The financial result of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2023 and limited review of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.
- These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited
Rakesh Kumar Garg
Executive Director & C.E.O.
DIN : 00038580

Place : Gurugram
Date : 13th February, 2023

NOTICE FOR LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE
Notice is hereby given that the Folio No. G2453 share certificate No.7528 for 1000 shares bearing distinctive No(s) 142420011 to 142421010 and certificate No.19687 (Bonus) for 1000 shares bearing distinctive No(s) 242340058 to 242341057 standing in the name of Late Mr. M.S.GANESAN in the books of M/s. TVS Motor Company Limited, have been lost/misplaced/ destroyed and the advertiser has applied to the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu thereof. Any person(s) who has/have claim(s) on the said shares should lodge such claim(s) with the Company's Registrars and Transfer Agents viz Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt Ltd., "Kences Towers" No.1 Ramakrishna St, North Usman Road, T Nagar, Chennai-17 within 15 days from the date of this notice failing which the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) in respect of the said shares.
Date : 15.02.2023, Place: Namakkal -Sd/-
Legal Heir, G.Sathish Kumar.

"IMPORTANT"
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.

MAESTROS ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS SYSTEMS LIMITED
CIN: L74900MH2010PLC200254
Registered Office: Plot No. E/166, TTC Industrial Area, Electronic Zone, Mahape, Navi Mumbai, Thane 400710
Email: info@maestros.com | Web: www.maestros.com
Statement of Un-Audited Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022
(See Regulation 47 (1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022
Rs. in Lakhs (except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 31/12/2022	Nine months ended 31/12/2022	Corresponding 9 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2021
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
		1	Total income from Operations	445.53
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.59	216.03	38.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.59	216.03	38.52
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	14.18	160.40	27.06
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14.18	160.40	27.06
6	Equity Share Capital	551.02	551.02	551.02
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1704.96	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic:	0.26	2.91	0.49
	Diluted:	0.26	2.91	0.49

Notes: 1. The above financial results and segment wise results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 13, 2023.
2. Figures for the previous financial period have been re-arranged and re-grouped wherever necessary.
For Maestros Electronics & Telecommunications Systems Limited
Sd/-
Balkrishna Tendulkar
Managing Director
DIN-02448116
Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: 15/02/2023
Add: EL-66, TTC Industrial Area, Electronic Zone, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400710.

BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LIMITED
Regd Office: 534, Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel Road, Opera House, Mumbai - 400 007.
CIN: L74999MH1919PLC000557
Tel.: 022-23612195/96/97, e-mail: investors@bcma.in, website: www.bcma.in

EXTRACT OF unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	221.09	213.59	190.77	638.38	412.31	586.62	221.09	213.59	190.77	638.38	412.31	586.62
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before share of profit of equity accounted investees, Tax and Exceptional items)	100.11	102.57	69.60	239.21	178.10	280.98	100.11	102.57	69.60	239.21	178.10	280.98
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	100.11	102.57	69.60	239.21	178.10	280.98	80.27	80.88	69.60	183.93	178.10	256.43
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	100.11	102.57	69.60	239.21	178.10	280.98	80.27	80.88	69.60	183.93	178.10	256.43
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	79.31	71.81	52.50	181.45	135.94	190.75	59.46	50.12	52.50	126.16	135.94	186.20
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	79.70	72.21	52.44	182.64	135.75	192.34	59.86	50.51	52.44	127.36	135.75	187.79
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value or ₹ 10/- each)	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00	40.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	2,250.63	-	-	-	-	-	2,246.08
9	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (a) Basic : (b) Diluted :	19.82	17.95	13.12	45.36	33.98	47.69	14.86	12.53	13.12	31.54	33.98	46.50

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December, 2022 is filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.bcma.in.

For BOMBAY CYCLE & MOTOR AGENCY LTD.
Sd/-
CHIRAG C. DOSHI
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR
(DIN : 00181291)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13th February, 2023

JINDAL POLY INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L65923UP2012PLC051433
Regd. Office : 19th K.M., Hapur Bulandshahr Road, P.O. Gulaothi, Bulandshahr (U.P.) - 203408
Head Office: Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070
Website: www.jpifcl.com; E-mail: cs_jpifcl@jindalgroup.com; Phone No. 011-40322100

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER 2022
(Amount Rs. Lakhs Except EPS)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		For the Year Ended	For the Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		For the Year Ended		
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22	31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
I.	Total Income from Operations Including other Income	5.86	5.61	0.23	18.67	0.30	16.26	83,877.12	74,766.05	62,480.38	227,719.46	110,927.65	191,532.57
II.	Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	112.79	125.21	53.83	(1,088.87)	2,900.66	5,953.15	15,400.14	13,188.56	4,878.62	44,482.75	112,913.85	136,376.10
III.	Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	112.79	125.21	53.83	(1,088.87)	2,900.66	5,953.15	10,447.88	5,396.26	1,715.17	27,154.67	106,774.26	126,928.84
IV.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	23.73	260.37	122.18	48.64	1,242.07	2,477.12	30.10	266.73	126.14	67.74	1,246.11	2,499.77
V.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Share)	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19	1,051.19
VI.	Other Equity including NCI	-	-	-	-	-	10,792.05	-	-	-	-	-	427,747.92
VII.	Earnings Per Share (Of Rs.10/- Each) (Not annualised except for the year ended 31st March, 2022)												
	a. Basic	1.07	1.19	0.51	(10.36)	27.59	56.63	47.58	(5.67)	8.61	116.83	618.32	756.66
	b. Diluted	1.07	1.19	0.51	(10.36)	27.59	56.63	47.58	(5.67)	8.61	116.83	618.32	756.66

See Accompanying Notes to the Financial Results.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges.

By Order of the Board
For Jindal Poly Investment and Finance Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
Ghanshyam Dass Singal
Managing Director
DIN: 00708019

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13th February 2023

E-Land Apparel Ltd.
Registered Office: 16/2B, Sri Vinayaka Indl Estate, Singasandra Near Dakshina Honda Showroom Hosur Road, Bangalore 560068, Karnataka, India
Website: www.elandapparel.com Email: investor@elandapparel.com
Tel: +91-80-42548800
CIN.: L17110KA1997PLC120558

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022
Rs. in Lakhs (except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended figures	Year to date figures	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year figures
		From 1st October 2022 upto 31st December 2022	From 1st April 2022 upto 31st December 2022	From 1st October 2021 upto 31st December 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
		1	Total income from operations	3,889.34
2	Net profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,220.67)	(2,940.03)	(667.86)
3	Net profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,220.67)	(2,940.03)	476.61
4	Net profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,220.67)	(2,940.03)	476.61
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(1,220.67)	(2,940.03)	476.61
6	Equity share capital of Rs. 10 each	4,799.05	4,	

जाहीर सूचना
श्री अनंत सखाराम पाचोणकर (पूत)
ओनर/ मेम्बर फ्लंट नं. बी-२०२, पत्ता: महालसा विला को-ऑप. ही. सो. ली., ऑफ वीरा देसाई रोड, आंबिवली, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०००५८

वेन्च्युरा गॅंटी लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : आय-थिंक टेकनो कॅम्पस, बी विंग, ८वा मजला, पोखरण रोड नं. २, ईस्टर्न एक्सप्रेस हायवे, टाणे (पश्चिम) ४०० ६०७ भारत.
वेबसाइट: https://venturagaranty.com; ई-मेल: investors.vgl@ventural.com; सीआयएन: एन६१००एएमए१९८२५एएसी१०३३१०६३ ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमाहीसाठी स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिशीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that my clients Mr. Suresh Laxman Madavi has been lost/ Misplaced the below documents of the property Flat No. 304, 3rd Floor, Bldg. No. 14F, Vidya Vikas CHS Ltd., Sangharsh Nagar, Chandivali Road, Andheri East, Mumbai 400072.

जाहीर सूचना
येथे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, महेंद्र कुमार अम्बालाल पटेल हे फ्लंट क्र. २०४, डी विंग, इमारत क्र. ३, २रा मजला, श्री गणेश टॉवर कोहोसोलि., ओम साई कॉम्प्लेक्स, जवना नार रोड, भाईर (पश्चिम)-४०११०९ येथील जगेबाबत मालक आणि सोसायटीचे सदस्य होते. सोसायटीद्वारे सदर फ्लंटबाबत वित्तीय घुडा भागप्रमाणपत्र हलवले आहे. आता माझे अशिलानी दुय्यम भागप्रमाणपत्र वितरणासाठी सोसायटीकडे अर्ज केला आहे.

जाहीर सूचना
सर्वसामान्य जनतेस येथे सूचना देण्यात येते आहे की, श्री. उमागवानी विठोहराव गेवडे व इतर हे दीन सहकारी बँक लिमिटेड बंदी काढल्याने - हिवाला, खडगाडी रोड, सी.पी. ८, मुंबई-४००००८ येथील बँक/तारखा/घातकांनी अनु यादी स्विकारण्यात आली आहे. १२/०१/२०२३ रोजीची यादीची मर्यादा अद्ययावत करी को-अॅडिटेड हारकमि सोसायटी लिमिटेड, मौलाना शौकतअली रोड, मुंबई-४००००७ ही जागा लागू ठेवली आहे आणि त्यांनी दीन सहकारी बँक लिमिटेड, सी.पी. ८, मुंबई-४००००८ येथील बँक/तारखा/घातकांनी अनु यादी स्विकारण्यात आली आहे. १२/०१/२०२३ रोजीची यादीची मर्यादा अद्ययावत करी को-अॅडिटेड हारकमि सोसायटी लिमिटेड, मौलाना शौकतअली रोड, मुंबई-४००००७ ही जागा लागू ठेवली आहे आणि त्यांनी दीन सहकारी बँक लिमिटेड, सी.पी. ८, मुंबई-४००००८ येथील बँक/तारखा/घातकांनी अनु यादी स्विकारण्यात आली आहे.

जाहीर सूचना
सर्वसामान्य जनतेस येथे सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अशील मे. जे.पी. टुट्ट हे खालील अनुसूचीत सविस्तरपणे नमूद केलेली मालमत्तेच मालक असून सदर जागा श्री. अनिल कुमार अगरवाल यांच्याकडे विक्री करण्यात तयार आहे.

VIDL RESTAURANTS LIMITED
CIN No: L55101MH2007PLC173446
Regd. Off.-D-09, Eastern Business District, LBS Road, Bhandup West, Mumbai - 400078.
Tel No: 7400058768 Website: www.kamatsindia.com

Table with financial data: EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022. Columns include Particulars, Standalone (31st Dec, 30th Sep, 31st Dec, 31st Dec, 31st Dec, 31st March), and Consolidated (31st Dec, 30th Sep, 31st Dec, 31st Dec, 31st Dec, 31st March).

जाहीर सूचना
सर्वसामान्य जनतेस येथे सूचना देण्यात येते की, माझे अशील मे. जे.पी. टुट्ट हे खालील अनुसूचीत सविस्तरपणे नमूद केलेली मालमत्तेच मालक असून सदर जागा श्री. रजन अगरवाल यांच्याकडे विक्री करण्यात तयार आहे.

OFFER OPENING PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT AND CORRIGENDUM TO THE DETAILED PUBLIC STATEMENT UNDER REGULATION 18(7) OF SHARES WITH ANNOUNCEMENT UNDER REGULATION 18(5)(b) OF SEBI (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011 (SEBI (SAST) REGULATIONS, 2011) FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE SHAREHOLDERS OF ADVIK CAPITAL LIMITED
Registered Office: Plot No. 84, Kharsa No.143/84, Ground Floor, Extended Lal Dora, Kanjharwadi (Northwest), Delhi - 110081
Tel. No.: +91-9289119980 E-mail: advikgroup@yahoo.com / advikcapital@gmail.com Website: www.advikgroup.com
Open Offer for acquisition of 5,72,50,253 Equity Shares from the Shareholders of Advik Capital Limited By Mr. Vikas Garg and Ms. Seema Garg along with Ms. Sukriti Garg

बाँबे सायकल अँड मोटार एजन्सी लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ५३४, सरदार वल्लभाई पटेल मार्ग, ऑपेरा हाऊस, मुंबई ४०० ००७
सीआयएन : L74999MH1919PLC000557
दूरध्वनी क्रमांक : ०२२-२३६१२९९५/९६/९७, ई-मेल : investorsbcm.in, संकेतस्थळ : www.bcm.in